Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Mace Windu, Vaapad Form Master Base The Crystal City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 26 Count: 18
3x Kuiil [SHD] 2x Force Throw [SOR]
2x Regional Governor [SOR] 3x Daring Raid [TWI]
2x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 1x Grenade Strike [TWI]
3x Yoda [SOR] 3x Open Fire [TWI]
1x Tech [SHD] 1x Pillage [SHD]
2x Razor Crest [SHD] 1x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
2x K-2SO [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
2x Steela Gerrera [TWI] 1x Vanquish [TWI]
2x Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR] 3x Bombing Run [SOR]
1x Mace Windu [SOR] 1x Rival's Fall [SHD]
2x Luminara Unduli [TWI]
2x Redemption [SOR] UPGRADES
2x Chewbacca [SHD] '

3x Top Target [SHD]

1x
3X

Mace Windu's Lightsaber [TWI]
Perilous Position [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X

Regional Governor [SOR]
Grenade Strike [TWI]
Make an Opening [SOR]
Tech [SHD]

Pillage [SHD]

Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Rival's Fall [SHD]

Cargo Juggernaut [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/SAfrHGyfnw
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




